P070000 49915

		•	
(Requestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
·	·		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	. #\	
(Oil	y/Ctate/2/p// Hone	· **)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
(55	ounche Number,		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
·	J		
		Į.	
		[
		İ	
L			

Office Use Only



200097747692

04/25/07--01028--003 **78.75

007 APR 25 PH 2: 41
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Anica Group Incorporated		VIDE GUESTA
(PROPOSED CORPORATION OF CORPORATION	RATE NAME – MUST INCL articles of incorporation and	
Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM: Jorge Lazaro Diaz		
Na Na	me (Printed or typed)	
11435 SW 64 Street	Address	
Miami, FL 33173	ity, State & Zip	
305-815-5811	ny, state & Zip	
Daytim	ne Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Anica Group Incorporated

FILED

2007 APR 25 PM 2: 42

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

11435 SW 64 Street, Miami, FL 33173

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Career coaching for college students and adults in career transition.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

500

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Jorge Lazaro Diaz, President Ana Teresita Diaz, Vice President / Secretary

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Jorge Lazaro Diaz, 11435 SW 64 Street, Miami, FL 33173

ARTICLE VII ___ INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Jorge Lazaro Diaz, 11435 SW 64 Street, Miami, FL 33173